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1307 Ascot Hill Terrace, Midlothian
4BR|4FBA|3,527SQFT

Susan Lockhart - 804.380.8110
Lockhart@LNF.com

112 E. Clay St., Unit 2C, Richmond
o 2BR|1FBA,1HBA|1,148 SQFT

The Donahue Team - 804.908.2729
Ellie.Boyd@LNF.com

we

Y 10598 Lambeth Rd., Glen Allen
4BR|3FBA,1HBA| 3,820 SQ FT

M The Scott Team - 804.852.9294
AliceBScott@LNF.com

THE GROVE OFFICE

620 Cross Ridge Ln., Manakin Sabot
4 BR|3FBA,2HBA|3,750SQ FT

Pam Diemer - 804.241.3347
PamDiemer.com

HUGUENOT FARMS

4221 Uppingham Rd., Richmond
4 BR |3 FBA,1HBA/| Brick Transitional
on 1/2 AC Fenced Lot. 1st & 2nd Floor Primaries.

Barbara Lustig - 804.349.5590
Barbara.Lustig@LNF.com

THE FAN

2006 Hanover Ave., Richmond
3BR|1FBA,1HBA|2,024SQFT

Jordan Covington - 804.997.9070
Jordan.Covington@LNF.com
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|868 Waterbridge Rd., Manakin Sabot
3BR|3FBA,1HBA|3,462SQFT

|Karen Stephens - 804.514.4769
Ellie Boyd - 804.908.2729

206 N. Wilton Rd., Richmond
4 BR|2FBA,2HBA| 3,577 SQ FT

Jane Vick Gill - 804.335.4414
Jane.Vick@LNF.com

$715,000
ok

REPRESENTED BUYER
DERBYSHIRE PLACE

8810 Wishart Rd., Henrico
$ 3BR|2FBA,1HBA |2,387SQ FT

Ron & Stephanie Evans - 804.467.2224
Ron.Evans@LNF.com
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